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

OTHER DUES $_________4 OTHER FREQUENCY (1) 1-TIME MO QTR 6MO YR

ROUND ALL MEASUREMENTS DOWN TO NEAREST FOOT.

4TH-BD 5TH-BD 6TH-BD ATRIUM
BONUS DARK-RM DEN/OFF EATAREA
ENTRY FAMILY GREAT-R HOTUB-R
LOFT MEDIA MSTBATH MUD-RM
NOOK SAUNA SHOP STORAGE
SUNPRCH SUNROOM UTILITY WINECEL

_____ X _____

SIZE

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

_____ X _____2 2

2 2L M U

LEVEL (1)

L M U

L M U

L M U

L M U

L M U

L M U

L M U

L M U

L M U

ADDITIONAL
ROOM #1 (1) __________________

LIVING

KITCHEN

DINING

FAMILY

MSTR BDRM

2ND BDRM

3RD BDRM

ROOM
BATHS

#FULL | #PART

SYST CALC’D

1 1

1 1

1 1UPPER

MAIN

LOWER

TOTAL

AIRCLEN APP-GAR BALCONY BAMB-FL BATH BAYWIND BEAMS BI-DOVN BI-GRILL BI-HTUB BI-MICO BI-OVEN BI-RANG BI-REFR BI-VACM
BLT-INS BOOKSVS BTL-PAN CEILFAN CLO-ORG COMPCTR CONVECT COOK-IS CORK-FL COUNKIT COVED DAYLITE DBL-CLO D-DRAFT DECK
DISHWAS DISPOSL DMBWAIT DRES-RM EATAREA EAT-BAR ESTARAP FIREPL FNCH-DR FORMAL FPL-INS FR&KIT FS-RANG FS-REFR GALLEY
GASAPPL GDN-WIN GOURMET GRANITE GREAT-R HARDWOD HEATILA HI-CEIL HISPEED HOME-TH HUMIDFR INST-HW INTRCOM ISLAND JET-TUB
KIT&DR KITCHEN LAM-FL LOFT LR&DR L-SHAPE MARBLE NOOK PANTRY PAS-SOL PATIO PLB-ICE POOL REC-MTR REMOD
SAUNA SEWING SH-BATH SINK SKYLITE SLATEFL SLIDER SOAKTUB SOLTUBE SOUNSYS STMDOOR STMWIND STORAGE SUITE SUNKEN
TILE-FL VAULTED VYW-DBL WAINSCO WASHDRY WAT-PUR WATSOFT WDW-DBL WET-BAR WHIRLPL WI-CLOS WOODFLR WOODSTV WTRFEAT WW-CARP

FEATURE EACH ROOM (2)

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

__________________ __________________

ADDITIONAL
ROOM #2 (1) __________________

ADDITIONAL
ROOM #3 (1) __________________

1 1

TOTAL COMMISSION DIFFERS
IF SOLD IN-HOUSE

YES / NO

CO-LIST
LPID 8

CO-LIST
BKR CODE 6 36

CO-LIST
AGENT

CO-LIST AG
PHONE 3 3 4- -

5AGENT EXTENSION

BANK OWNED YES / NO


